FORM 8 (Page 1)
STATEMENT OF RECEIPTS, DISBURSEMENTS, TRANSFERS, AND FUND BALANCES

December 31, 2019

NAME OF CITY

City of Fortuna

FUND

ALL F

UNDS

Fund balance,

Fund balance

January 1, 2019 Receipts Transfers in Transfers out Disbursements December 31, 2019

100 |GENERAL FUND 258,884.52 57,527.87 - - 62,869.93 253,542.46
SPECIAL REVENUE FUNDS -
201 [Municipal highway fund - - - - - -

City's share of special assessemnt

Special Assessment Deficiency

TOTAL SPECIAL REVENUE FUNDS -

DEBT SERVICE FUNDS

TOTAL DEBT SERVICE FUNDS -

CAPITAL PROJECTS FUNDS

TOTAL CAPITAL PROJECTS FUNDS -




FORM 8 (Page 2)

STATEMENT OF RECEIPTS, DISBURSEMENTS, TRANSFERS, AND FUND BALANCES

December 31, 2019

NAME OF CITY

City of Fortuna

FUND

ALL F

UNDS

Fund balance,
January 1, 2019

Receipts

Transfers in

Transfers out

Disbursements

Fund balance
December 31, 2019

ENTERPRISE FUNDS

Water fund

Sewer fund

Garbage fund

TOTAL ENTERPRISE FUNDS

TRUST AND AGENCY FUNDS

Cemetery Fund

20,831.60

75.16

5,425.00

15,481.76

TOTAL TRUST AND AGENCY FUNDS

20,831.60

75.16

5,425.00

15,481.76

TOTAL - ALL FUNDS

279,716.12

57,603.03

68,294.93

269,024.22
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