ORM	8 (Page 1) STATEMENT OF RECEIPTS, DISBURSEM Decemb	NAME OF CITY City of Fortuna								
	FUND	ALL FUNDS								
		Fund balance, January 1, 2019	Receipts	Transfers in	Transfers out	Disbursements	Fund balance December 31, 2019			
100	GENERAL FUND	258,884.52	57,527.87	_	-	62,869.93	253,542.4			
	SPECIAL REVENUE FUNDS						-			
201	Municipal highway fund	-	-	-	-	-	-			
	City's share of special assessemnt	-	-	-	-	-	-			
	Special Assessment Deficiency	-	-	-	-	-	-			
		-	-	-	-	-	-			
		-	-	-	-	-	-			
		-	-	-	-	-	-			
	TOTAL SPECIAL REVENUE FUNDS	-	-	-	-	-	-			
	DEBT SERVICE FUNDS						-			
		-		-	-	-	-			
		-	-	-	-	-	-			
		-		-	-	-	-			
	TOTAL DEBT SERVICE FUNDS	-	-	-	-	-	-			
	CAPITAL PROJECTS FUNDS						-			
		-		-	-	-	-			
		-		-	-	-	-			
		-	-	-	-	-	-			
	TOTAL CAPITAL PROJECTS FUNDS	-	-	-	-	-	-			

8 (Page 2) STATEMENT OF RECEIPTS, DISBURSEM Decemb	NAME OF CITY City of Fortuna								
FUND	ALL FUNDS								
	Fund balance, January 1, 2019	Receipts	Transfers in	Transfers out	Disbursements	Fund balance December 31, 2019			
ENTERPRISE FUNDS									
Water fund		-	-		-				
Sewer fund		-	-		-				
Garbage fund	-	-	-	-	-	-			
	_	-	-	-					
	-	-	-		-	-			
TOTAL ENTERPRISE FUNDS	-	-	-		-	-			
TRUST AND AGENCY FUNDS						-			
Cemetery Fund	20,831.60	75.16	-		5,425.00	15,481.7			
	-	-	-	-	-	-			
	-	-	-	-	-	-			
						_			
TOTAL TRUST AND AGENCY FUNDS	20,831.60	75.16	-	-	5,425.00	15,481.7			
TOTAL - ALL FUNDS	279,716.12	57,603.03	-	-	68,294.93	269,024.2			